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Polyballs

DESCRIPTION
Polyballs range in size from 1/16” (~1500µm) to 3/8” (~9.5mm). Some 
polystyrene-based Polyballs are available in functionalized or dyed 
versions, or with special surfaces for biological applications

Sizes smaller than 100µm are available as Polybeads®. Please see for 
Technical Data Sheet #238 for more details. For particles between 100-
500µm or for glass beads, please see our Microspheres Catalog or check 
our website at www.polysciences.com.

STORAGE

Storage Store dry product at room temperature.

This product is for research use only and is not intended for use in 
humans or for in vitro diagnostic use.

ORDERING INFORMATION
 Cat. # Description Diam. Density

 (g/cc)
Balls

08295-100
19529-100
16026-100

19827-100
17175-100
16730-100
16730-500

18547-100
18548-100

19842-50
19841-50
19840-50

17649-100
17650-100

Polyamide 6/6 (Nylon)
Polyethylene, Hollow
Polypropylene

Polystyrene, Smooth Finish
Polystyrene, Etched Surface
Polystyrene, Etched Surface 
Polystyrene, Etched Surface

Polystyrene, Biological Applications
Polystyrene, Biological Applications

Polystyrene, Blue Dyed
Polystyrene, Carboxylate
Polystyrene, Carboxylate

Teflon
Teflon

1/16”
3/8”
1/4”

1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
1/4”

1/8”
1/4”

1/4”
1/8”
1/4”

1/8”
1/4”

1.19
0.53
0.92

1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05

1.05
1.05

1.05
1.05
1.05

2.14
2.14

100
100
100

100
100
100
500

100
100

50
50
50

100
100

TO ORDER

  In The U.S. Call: 1(800) 523-2575 • (215) 343-6484
  In The U.S. Fax: 1(800) 343-3291 • (215) 343-0214

  In Germany Call: +(49) 06201-845200
  In Germany Fax: +(49) 06201-8452020

  In Asia Call: (886) 2 8712 0600
  In Asia Fax: (886) 2 8712 2677

Order online anytime at www.polysciences.com


