

U.S. Corporate Headquarters 400 Valley Rd. Warrington, PA 18976 1(800) 523-2575 / (215) 343-6484 1(800)343-3291 fax info@polysciences.com Polysciences Europe GmbH Badener Str. 13 69493 Hirschberg an der Bergstrasse, Germany +(49) 06201-845200 +(49) 06201-8452020 fax info@polysciences.de Polysciences Asia-Pacific, Inc. 2F-1, 207 DunHua N. Rd. Taipei, Taiwan 10595 (886) 2 8712 0600 (886) 2 8712 2677 fax info@polysciences.tw

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 404

Page 1 of 1

Polyballs

DESCRIPTION

Polyballs range in size from 1/16" ($\sim 1500 \mu m$) to 3/8" ($\sim 9.5 mm$). Some polystyrene-based Polyballs are available in functionalized or dyed versions, or with special surfaces for biological applications

Sizes smaller than 100µm are available as Polybeads[®]. Please see for Technical Data Sheet #238 for more details. For particles between 100-500µm or for glass beads, please see our Microspheres Catalog or check our website at **www.polysciences.com**.

STORAGE

Storage Store dry product at room temperature.

This product is for research use only and is not intended for use in humans or for *in vitro* diagnostic use.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Cat. #	Description	Diam.	Density (g/cc)	Balls
08295-100	Polyamide 6/6 (Nylon)	1/16"	1.19	100
19529-100	Polyethylene, Hollow	3/8"	0.53	100
16026-100	Polypropylene	1/4"	0.92	100
19827-100	Polystyrene, Smooth Finish	1/4"	1.05	100
17175-100	Polystyrene, Etched Surface	1/8"	1.05	100
16730-100	Polystyrene, Etched Surface	1/4"	1.05	100
16730-500	Polystyrene, Etched Surface	1/4"	1.05	500
18547-100	Polystyrene, Biological Applications	1/8"	1.05	100
18548-100	Polystyrene, Biological Applications	1/4"	1.05	100
19842-50	Polystyrene, Blue Dyed	1/4"	1.05	50
19841-50	Polystyrene, Carboxylate	1/8"	1.05	50
19840-50	Polystyrene, Carboxylate	1/4"	1.05	50
17649-100	Teflon	1/8"	2.14	100
17650-100	Teflon	1/4"	2.14	100

TO ORDER

In The U.S. Call: 1(800) 523-2575 • (215) 343-6484
In The U.S. Fax: 1(800) 343-3291 • (215) 343-0214
In Germany Call: +(49) 06201-845200

In Germany Fax: +(49) 06201-8452020
In Asia Call: (886) 2 8712 0600
In Asia Fax: (886) 2 8712 2677

Order online anytime at www.polysciences.com